Symposium
andarch
competition
2014

Invitation
TTOOOKANON

Anuapyeio Oeooalovikng
AiBouoa AnpuoTikoL ZupBouAiou

Aegutépa, 25 Maiou 2015
wpa évapéng 9:30mp.

. M ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY
OF THESSALONIKI

L A POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

School of Architecture - Faculty of Engineering
School of Agriculture - Faculty of Agriculture, Forestry & Natural Environment

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
CITY OF THESSALONIKI  ARISTOTLE NIV ERSITY OF ¢ TOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONTET



Program

9:30
10:00

10:10

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

Registration

Opening

Coordinator Prof. Mary Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou

Welcome

Prof. P. A. Mitkas, Rector of Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

P. Lafazanis, Minister of Productive Reconstruction, Environment and Energy
Y. Boutaris, Mayor of Thessaloniki

Prof. K. V. Katsambalos, Dean of the Faculty of Engineering, AUTh

Prof. D. Kovaios, Dean of the Faculty of Agriculture, Forestry & Natural
Environment, AUTh

Prof. A. Apostolidis, President of Agriculture School, AUTh

Prof. N. Kalogirou, President of Architecture School, AUTh

Prof. G. Papakostas, Head of Postgraduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh
The Landarch Competition 2014

Prof. I. A. Tsalikidis, Deputy Head of Postgraduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh

Award

Opening of the exhibition
Presentations of the winning projects

Framework in progress, 1st prize

T.Verdeau, G. Lamontagne, C. Jaffre

Contain & connect, 2nd prize

O. Mellegard, F. Angner

Through Saloniki Valley, 3rd prize

O. Durek, J. Otto, M. Schrader

Opening the street in a dynamic unit, distinction

KI. Peperko, N. Gothe, M. Seliskar, E. Harmel, D. Dusanic
Urban re_traces, distinction

V. Giouveznalis, A. Mentesidou, D. Sakkos

The green strip, honorable mention

E. Markozani, D. Zervoudakis, Sp. Zouganelis

E-scapes: an urban ecology, honorable mention

F. Emmanouilidou, A. Matami, D. Stefanidou, Chr. Charistou
Green_flow, honorable mention

Ch.Ling, Y. Ji

Light lunch



13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40
20:00

Memorial to Michel Corajoud
Prof. M. Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou

Round table

Coordinator: Ass. Prof. M. Tratsela

Exploring the potential of an incidental thoroughfare

Prof. Aleka Yerolympos

A version of reality

Prof. G. Zoidis

The ecological dimension of the competition entries regarding the landscape
improvement of the Tritis Septemvriou Street

Prof. S. Tsiouris

Transport land-use interaction towards sustainability

Prof. M. Pitsiava

The challenge of designing landscapes in transition

Prof. I. A. Tsalikidis

Urban landscape architecture

Prof. M. Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou

Our postgraduate studies in ‘landscape architecture’: some kind and generous
thoughts

Prof. G. Papakostas

Closing session - discussion

Dinner

Technical visit to the Post-graduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh and
excursion to the Archaeological site of Vergina and the Aghia Varvara regulating dam’s
landscape project

9:15

9:30

10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
16:00

Meeting point: entrance of the faculty of engineering of auth, university
campus

Visit to the Building of Post-graduate Studies in Landscape Architecture AUTh
Departure to Vergina Archaeological site

Visit to the royal tombs and the cultural landscape of Vergina

Lunch break

Visit to the artificial lake of Aghia Varvara at Aliakmonas River

End of Symposium





