

Symposium landarch competition 2014

invitation πρόσκληση

Δημαρχείο Θεσσαλονίκης Αίθουσα Δημοτικού Συμβουλίου Δευτέρα, 25 Μαΐου 2015 ώρα έναρξης 9:30πμ.





ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

School of Architecture - Faculty of Engineering School of Agriculture - Faculty of Agriculture, Forestry & Natural Environment









Program

Monday 25 May 2015

9:30	Registration
10:00	Opening Coordinator Prof. Mary Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou
10:10	Welcome Prof. P. A. Mitkas, Rector of Aristotle University of Thessaloniki P. Lafazanis, Minister of Productive Reconstruction, Environment and Energy Y. Boutaris, Mayor of Thessaloniki Prof. K. V. Katsambalos, Dean of the Faculty of Engineering, AUTh Prof. D. Kovaios, Dean of the Faculty of Agriculture, Forestry & Natura Environment, AUTh Prof. A. Apostolidis, President of Agriculture School, AUTh Prof. N. Kalogirou, President of Architecture School, AUTh Prof. G. Papakostas, Head of Postgraduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh
10:40	The Landarch Competition 2014 Prof. I. A. Tsalikidis, Deputy Head of Postgraduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh
10:50	Award
	Opening of the exhibition Presentations of the winning projects
11:00	Framework in progress, <i>1st prize</i> T. Verdeau , G. Lamontagne , C. Jaffre
11:15	Contain & connect, <i>2nd prize</i> O. Mellegard, F. Angner
11:30	Through Saloniki Valley, <i>3rd prize</i> O. Durek, J. Otto, M. Schrader
11:45	Opening the street in a dynamic unit, <i>distinction</i> KI. Peperko, N. Gothe, M. Seliskar, E. Harmel, D. Dusanic
12:00	Urban re_traces, distinction V. Giouveznalis, A. Mentesidou, D. Sakkos
12:15	The green strip, <i>honorable mention</i> E. Markozani, D. Zervoudakis, Sp. Zouganelis
12:30	E-scapes: an urban ecology, honorable mention F. Emmanouilidou, A. Matami, D. Stefanidou, Chr. Charistou
12:45	Green_flow, honorable mention Ch. Ling, Y. Ji
13:00	Light lunch

13:20	Memorial to Michel Corajoud Prof. M. Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou
	Round table Coordinator: Ass. Prof. M. Tratsela
13:30	Exploring the potential of an incidental thoroughfare Prof. Aleka Yerolympos
13:40	A version of reality Prof. G. Zoidis
13:50	The ecological dimension of the competition entries regarding the landscape improvement of the Tritis Septemvriou Street Prof. S. Tsiouris
14:00	Transport land-use interaction towards sustainability Prof. M. Pitsiava
14:10	The challenge of designing landscapes in transition Prof. I. A. Tsalikidis
14:20	Urban landscape architecture Prof. M. Ananiadou - Tzimopoulou
14:30	Our postgraduate studies in 'landscape architecture': some kind and generous thoughts Prof. G. Papakostas
14:40	Closing session - discussion
20:00	Dinner
Tuesd	ay 26 May 2015
excursion	al visit to the Post-graduate Program in Landscape Architecture, AUTh and on to the Archaeological site of Vergina and the Aghia Varvara regulating dam's pe project
9:15	Meeting point: entrance of the faculty of engineering of auth, university campus
9:30	Visit to the Building of Post-graduate Studies in Landscape Architecture AUTh
10:00	Departure to Vergina Archaeological site

11:00 Visit to the royal tombs and the cultural landscape of Vergina

14:00 Visit to the artificial lake of Aghia Varvara at Aliakmonas River

13:00 Lunch break

16:00 End of Symposium